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Dist Prev Type Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.4 0.4 L onto Georgia Rd

1.7 1.3 R onto Nomoco Rd

3.7 2.0 R onto Ely Harmony Rd

7.5 3.8 L onto Stagecoach Rd

8.0 0.5 R onto Charleston Spring Rd

9.3 1.3 R onto Back Bone Hill Rd

9.4 0.1 Continue onto Sweetmans Ln

12.7 3.3 R onto Kinney Rd

13.5 0.9 R onto Gravel Hill Rd

15.5 2.0 L onto Elton Adelphia Rd

17.2 1.7 R onto Georgia Rd

17.8 0.6 L onto Remembrance Rd

17.9 0.1 End of route

17.9 miles.  +526/-526 feet


